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PROFILE PICTURED EX COIL PRIOR TO
FOLDING.VARIABLE PAN WIDTH 206-706mm
STANDARD WIDTH APPROX 515mm
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Scale:   1 : 5@ A4

Date drawn:  02/02/2018

Detail Number:  RI-ERS-000CEUROSTYLE ROLL SEAM

PROFILE SUMMARY -  ROLL SEAM

STANDARD
MATERIAL TYPES

0.55mm

GAUGE

0.70 & 0.90mm

PLY SUBSTRATE

COPPER 0.55mm & 0.70mm

ZINC 0.70mm

NOTES:
1. PANEL WIDTHS ARE GENERALLY DETERMINED BY COIL SIZE AVAILABILITY.
2. PANEL WIDTHS IN EXCESS OF STANDARD WIDTHS HAVE LOWER WIND

LOADING LIMITATIONS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON DRAWINGS ARE NOMINAL +/- 5mm

COLORCOTE ZINACORE /
COLORSTEEL ENDURA

ANGLE STANDING SEAM™

Add 30mm to above pan size for effective cover.

COIL SIZE

PAN WIDTH

610mm

515mm

525mm

430mm

390mm 380mm 340mm

295mm 285mm 245mm

COLORCOTE ALUMIGARD


